L2400093555

| (Red | questor's Name) | |
|---------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| | | |
| (Add | dress) | |
| | | |
| (Add | iress) | |
| <i>(. 100</i> | | |
| | | |
| (City | //State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| DIOX (ID | | — |
| PICK-UP | MAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (Bus | iness Entity Nar | ne) |
| | | |
| (Doc | ument Number) | |
| (500) | ament (validet) | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to F | iling Officer: | |
| | · · | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



700422636767

01/29/24--01003--013 **130.00

SECRETAGE OF STATE

T.J.H 2/26/24

COVER LETTER

| TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations |
|---|
| SUBJECT: JOHN MEIKLE REALTY LLC. Name of Limited Liability Company |
| Name of Chimed Elability Company |
| The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: |
| JOHN MEIKLE Name of Person |
| Name of Person |
| JOHN MEIKLE REALTY Firm/Company |
| Firm/Company |
| 5070 N. AIA SUITE 205. Address VEKO BEACH FL 32963. City/State and Zip Code JOHNN J MEIKLE D GMAIL Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) |
| Address |
| VEKO BEACH FL32963. |
| JOHNNI MEIKLE @ GMAIL-GM |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: |
| Name of Person Area Code Davtime Telephone Number |
| Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: |
| S125.00 Filing Fee XS130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) |
| 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 |

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| | Ā | R | ľI | CI | LE. | I | - | 1 | a | me | |
|--|---|---|----|----|-----|---|---|---|---|----|--|
|--|---|---|----|----|-----|---|---|---|---|----|--|

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

JOHN MEIKLE REALTY LIMITED LIABILITY CORP (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
|---------------------------|------------------|
| 5070 N.AIA SUITE 205. | 0.45 |
| VERD BEAU FL 32963 | SAME |
| | |

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

| - | JOHN, | MEIKLE | |
|------|------------------|-----------------------------|-------------|
| _ | | Name | |
| 1612 | N CAM | INO DEL RIO. | Fe |
| F | lorida street ad | ddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> | acceptable) |
| | VERO | BEACH FL | . 32963 |
| | City | State | Zip |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED)

INTER SECULIFICATION STATEMENT OF STATEMENT

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

| "AMBR" = Authorized Member | Name and Address: |
|--|--|
| "MGR" = Manager | |
| 1 MBR | TOUR MEINIE |
| AIIBA. | JOHN MEIKLE 1612 W. CAMINO DEL RIO VERO BEACH. EL 32963 |
| | 1/5/2 PSDCU (CL 2001) |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | 4 (-1 |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | |
| <u>.</u> | |
| APTICLE V. Effective date if other than the date | e of filing: 1/22/24 (OPTIONAL) |
| All an affactive data is listed, the data must be so | e of filing: |
| the date of filing.) | pecific and cannot be more than tive business days prior to or 70 days and |
| | meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as |
| the document's effective date on the Departmen | • • • • |
| the document 5 circuit cane on the Expandien | TO DIEC STEEMES. |
| ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | |
| | L B Nete |
| | |
| | nember or an authorized representative of a member. |
| This document is execu | ated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. |
| I am aware that any late | se information submitted in a document to the Department of State |
| constitutes a finita degr | ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. |

Filing Fees:

JOHN B MEIKLE.

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SECRETATE OF ST

JOHN MEIKLE REALTY, LLC.

LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKER

L24000093555

01/22/24

Attention: Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

I, John Bernard Meikle, owner of John Meikle Realty, LLC located at 5070 N HWY ATA, Vero Beach. Fl and associated with document #L07000034147 request the company be released from the above document number. Please apply document #L07000034147 to the application provided. The Department of Business and Professional Regulations are requesting that I, John Bernard Meikle, refile the company. My goal is to meet the refiling requirements of the Department of Business and Professional Regulations while also retaining the company's original name of John Meikle Realty, LLC.

| Signed: _ | Jahn & Marken | |
|-----------|---------------|--|
| 1/ | | |

State of TlonDa County of Japana Ruce

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this <u>Uproperly 2000</u> by <u>Tohn B. 2001/le who has promued</u> FL DL AS Deadifieral, on.



Vero Beach, FL 32963

Signature of Motary Public

Correspondence: Phone: 772.563.9822 5070 North ATA, Suite 205

Fax: 772.562.9615

EMAIL: JOHN@MEIKLEREALTY.COM